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c°® A, IIIth Inf, . BALE, Montie T, Pvt 2002433 - .
28th Div, S T T R B T g :

Bale wae in my platoon at Fismette, Irance, on Aug, I2th I9IB, The squad
ne was in wes on the extreme left of our-line, they were about 2 yards
apart, A big shell dropped directly back of Bale killing him instantly,

Informant & Stauber, George, Sgt I243240
¢° A, IIIth Inf,
Home : 28I6 Ceke Way, Pittsburg, Pa,

Searcher : Arnmold, Richard J, Ist Lt IITth Inf,

Date: I9/2/19

He




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

wa A e

QM 293 A-C

IN REPLY REFER TO,

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are intercested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came, Hecadstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without mneccssity for special action
or request on the part of reclativese

Plaasc be assurcd that in effecting removal of the dead, thc utmost
reverential carc was excrcisced by thosc who performcd this socred duty. For
the futurc, these graves will be perpctually maintained by the Government in o
monner befitting the last resting placc of our herocss

Yery truly yours,

1 Incl.
Rucord card,

25/560/LBlU
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WAR DEPARTMENT

CFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A—C 4
AT R R O July 3, 1930. 4

Bale, MontieE. 608 L3S

Mr, George . Bale,
1328 E, Jackson St.,
lMuncie, Ind.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address: 070 (

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address: y C?Z&ﬂ

St fhe deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a) C;ZZ;Z
of the enclosed Act es amended? T e

WSRO
b y \l N ) ;
If so, give her name and address: ANA. LN o A i
e Ty ‘>§\ 2 Q_:‘il \\{,-

\/
N ~&
For The Quartermaster Generaﬁ,\;\;
J::——ﬂvl L \\‘

TSI -

Veriétfuly'xou;é;

Enclosures: “A\ 3 >y
Envelope *{?;VFTTTT oL
Act L4 | WCA DL/ ,
Amendment Captain, Q. M/ Corps,

Agsisti@nt.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

iN rRepLY. rerer To QM 293 A-C

Bale, Montie Te

July 30, 1929.

Mr. George W. Bale,
1328 E., Jackson Ste,
Muncie, Ind.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred

in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the relative of the late
Private Montie T. Bale, Co. A, 11llth Inf., whose remains are now interred in
the Dise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et~Nesles, Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? Gﬁﬂé’ ;
7Y X

2. If so, give her complete address:

3, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- A A
closed Act, give her name, address, and ~}

relationship in the,space opposite.

B v

For The Qu%rtefmaster’General,

-

| L]

'%%; Very truly yours, S Neaoonad
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

Bale, Montie Te : June 20, 1929.
XC 41 067

Mr. Benjemin F. Bale, (

519 E. Welnut St.,

Louisville, Ky Geroge W. Bale,

1228 E. Jackson St.
Muncie, Ind.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an_ Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries". '

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Privete Montie T. Bale, Co. A, 111lth Inf., whose remains are now
interred in the Oise-Aisne Mmerican Cemetery, Seringes-et~Nesles, Alsne,
France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative

ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in 1loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that o statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, {

! Yola S Woonig

o o < it

|

' JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER YO QM 293 A-C t 3 = L%
T e e Poly '8, 1920,

X Sl a Iy P 8
ey JALI0Ls (2181w |

R N GO0XRE W dinle,
g § V% Y -4':3(;:1 st‘.
uncie, JInds

oar Siys

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together. with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. R

This office has no.record of any person entitled under the. Act
mentioned. to make a pilgrimage teo the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ig survived by a

mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do 8o, it is requested you answer the following guestionsg in the

space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If s0, give her name and address:

5. Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried? e

" If g0, give her name and address:

3.  Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Sectlon 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? oty DRSS R R Tl T e

If so, give her name and addrees:

i st e s 5 e+ e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M., Corps,

Assistant,
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WAR DEPARTMENT I.
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
; WASHINGTON

(N REPLY reFer To QM 293 ‘A-C

Bale, Montie 4, ~

July 30, 1929,

Mr. George W. Bale,
1328 E. Jackson Stes
Muncie, Ind. ‘

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothersiand widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".. :

The records of this office show that you are the relative of the late
Private Montie T. Bale, CO. 4, 111th Inf., whose remains are now interred in
the Oise-Alsne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisns, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

2. If go, give her complete address:

3, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman ’
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- DA )
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and S A
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Aggistant.



’ WAR DEPARTMENT '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER. GENERAL
WASHINGTORMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
Bale, Mootis % 2

June £ 11929,
)’

¥r. Benjamin P. Bale
519 E. Walmut St., "
Louisville, Ky, ; /

¥
‘Dear Sir: f
: . " Your attention/is invited: to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
~and widows of the deceasged soldiers, sailors end marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to.

‘these cemeteries”.

' :The rocords of thie office show that you are the féther of the
3 Mﬁ% y ¥ % 1 : ¥ ‘ ! ) MR

late tt th':ngii: :nﬁqgﬂo. A, 111th Inf., whose remains are now

Frence. ke ot -4 erican Cometery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsne,

# Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who ig lentitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleaee,fufnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in -order that action may be tak-
on to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pillgrimage.

b Your attention is particularly-in@ited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative

ig a stepmother, mother throﬁgh adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement ae to her relationship is requested.

" he wii gurvived by a widow who has eince remarried it is also requested

fhat a 8latement to that effect be made.
4 | — J
- : Ny
s For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requirese
1o poeéiko. '
& For The Quartermaster General,
ri. €. 5 '
3 :% 3 'Very truly yours,
» Y 7
{ ' CJ ! § J
§ 2 2] [ \j/
/ \ ,
] \ QOHN T. HARRIS, .*)\J,
2 incls. ) \ Major, Q. M. Corps, (fv
/ f\ Asgsistant.

Act of Congreses. /
Envelope.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
QM 293 A-C
INREPLY REFERTO_____

BAIE, Montie E. = Pvte November 20, 1924

Mr., Benjamine F. Bale,
519 East Walnut St.,
Louisville, Ky.

Dear Sirs

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main=-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maeinteined by the Govermment in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

: mjo r’ Qbulc L ]
l=Incl. Assistant.
Record card.



WAR DEPARTMENT

‘ OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY v o ’%& ‘
WASHINGTON, D. C. 3 A OV O |
— . “‘r\;i;”,‘a‘;_ ' ? b
OFFICIAL BUSINESS %‘%{” AR o ISPAS
. P A AN, .
S 4 ¢ j
/ v N ¥ € n |
- . N /7 /'*\

Mr., Benjamine Fa Bala, / J.

519 East Walnut St “'m g

p Loui svillg,l,/ >

TS U W S e |




‘ —
Suoldier’ s * Ouerseas
Graup
Name Montie E. Bale
Rank Private
Organization COmPay A, 111th Infantry
Grave No.....20 Row.....34 Block ... D____
Cemetery 0ise-Aisie Americen
Location Ser inges-et-Nesles, Aisne, France

3—8677



>
S > 9 - ATIES i S -2,002.,433....... ..
. ‘(Surn.uno ) h ((lmzum name m full.) ‘ (Arms \xrw 1 nfnmr )
Pvt {Co A 111 Inf

ﬂ (Rank and org nization.) /(7 P
State your re]atlonshlp\to the deceased 22

Do you desire the renmmq brought to the United States? _ /4

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred i inja national cemeter v? (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to whcré they should be sent:

(Name of person to reccive rcpla‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) | ) (City or town. ) / (State.)

p y . : / 5 e /.
(Sign erL) ,". ). 21082t 808 ) Uiy AL

GLF? 27 _gpltaxlué(”b, /“{'\"

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post oflice.) ¢ (Suate.)
Read ?hrefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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QM 293 A-C

BALE, Montie Es - Pvts Wovember 20, 1924

Mr, Benjemine ¥. Bale,
519 Bast Valnut 8t.,
Louisville, EKy.

Dear Bir: .
The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
t0 the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemezery is one of those te be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe.. Each grave ¥ill be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified desipgn, with the
namre, rank, divigsion, crganization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will te placed at all greves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exercised end more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mainteined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

r‘-.P.BARBOLD’
Nadoxe QM€ pp

V) rés

1l-Incl.
Record card.
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G.R.S. FORM N(’G )L E ' Plase WH.CS Preg Farm (Aisne)
! ] L
' : Date_April 18,1919 _

REPORT._OF DISINCERVENZ AND GEE JRIAL.

—~—

Remains of: ;‘:,
ﬁ \S

Mame: lMonmtie Bale Number: 2002433
Rank: Pvte Organization:Co.f~ 111th Inf,
Disirterment and Reburial made by Group ; 1 Unit 304

Disinterred (Datedpril 18,1919 From: (Give complete location)

'y

" Prom 287.2€ N 205 S'Q E_Risyes (J=rne) Grave # 1, Sketch #181

Map #34 Reims S.il. _ A

Reburied (Dato) April 18,1919in: (Gné couplete locztion) : /
Grave No.116 Section G Cem etary #18 Fismes (iarne) C" 4 Z
Map #24 Reims S.,W, 886,25 N 205,76 B _ . . ,/ :

P Pyt

Report ae to nsture of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Buried on top of ground-- Body bsdly decomposed

e ot 1 . e

s ar—— - s s o7
—" o~ ———— -~

| et
i o e S o 4 e aimn

Was one identification %tag found upon the bocdy?! Yes and one on cross

What other means of identification were found on the body!None

%{)(081

e | 4 *
e
B e T e et e pre e e
Note ;
.

are found upon podies, they will be prompt ly
as is requirsl by G.C. 170, &.H. 2, 1918.,
ciues o idextity in doubtful cases, notation
o Chie?, Graves Registration Servicee

If upon disintcrment, effects
sent to the Effects Depot direct
after being carefuliy e:amined for
whereof will be made and reported t

Supervised by: Sgt,Blmer Ulgeth lstelieut.O8car W,Forsherg k @Y ¥
€0 .Group L Unit__ 304 0h




v

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA !

Y ) : i '.:'A_m"M}
I. Locatiox InpEX CARD: CHJ 1{5 ,)/lbb)“ \ File #19185.

(z) Namew.. BATE: Mentie He w1 . 1. Ser! No: - 2008458 S/

TYP.DMA
8 (0 BR D, BB el l Organization Co. 4, ___:!::_I::_l:'_t_h.--l_):?:_ﬁ__a_é:t}_l:}_’____ CKR__Q(_{__/\:/] ,
(¢) Date of death _______ SNy S (d) Cause of death ________ K/ A
II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) CGrave No. __--.].-_3-_6___-_ Row .. ®==___ Plot_ 3 _______ SeEy -t Gafalom TYP. _DMA-
(b) Emerg. Address .Frank Bele {father), 1109 W. Broadway, Louisville,Ky.

E- /T

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases - o i OIEaR, =
VAPAS GRO? Dlsyosn'm\* Carp: Diate 6f receipt . SrsSalti i (f WA 850§ 40
{ 1, \%" 2 7,»:'*‘—“
(@) Name A7 \ﬁ > ik (b) Rela’clonshlp v-’ft,"(._.;g (1-_ _______________
. - l ) 4 1 . L/ )
(c) Addre\ss (O '\)/i‘ ::3 \?‘ ! vy ‘;\{/""L {AAAAM {__i__f__—_”_ % '((_ _______________________
¢ ok /
L". PR ¥ Ll T T S M e .(;1-",ﬂ,-.. AT
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? AL Y _( _________
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in T O TR R0 PO A W Yy
____________________________________________________________________________________ 7\
(f) Shipping 1nst1uct10ns upop arriveliof body in NSHECRNIE & /5 70 £ CUlR UL S el \3
[ONTRATT I . KOUENGEA® RH-S\S P\ ST\v» )
N
_________________________________________________ e 4|
$EF 0L R1° AJ@es poJh LewaTU J¥ ErLOBE” HYE YT | > S LEAE o
_____________________ . o e
.. S\ \S7" Ao § TS0V MRT penjweiu g ETe  (VENEL WEN N
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. e b\
P)
VDU T T 0 SRS S
(.,‘ﬂ, delii) ot A = \3
& Examiner’s Initials . £/ /[ £~ > _ Date ____. &Y s iR e s D ,1920. - Y
V.. A G. O CoRRESPONDENGE shows communication from st o e .

& \S
----------------------------------- A2 LA d s e §
confirming request in Par. IV., item_._____________, above, opirequestingithabl.. . oo SN ETL L |y

/ >/:) { / b, > -\
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" b a4
Examiner’s Initials ... £A] £ _ 7 A Doy - e JOEN S RO 690

VI. G. R. S. FiLes (ORBESPONDENGHE=SHOWSNS IOl OWSENSSEE T R e 0 L L S

() Cancellation memos referred 08 oo

Essmpimers Initials ... S8 .. o Dbl e, moUiay I |, , 1920

COUNTRY RRANCE CeueTERY NO. coee A Surer No. 50/’:_, _________
. R. S. Form No. 115 oo ( Lia'LOI'Ol‘mﬂrN;).“iig o

Amended Aprd6, 1920




, 1920.

, 1920.

C")
N“ulll v*

-y
4 f_sped bv’.g_:_Q < LY

CORRECTIONS

ActioN TAKEN.

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

X. SUSPENSION REMARKS: _-__311.2[31,--!&!‘1_#_1”,-l&.B.en}uin-Ig.Bl.lpr-MW-m --------
next of kin, wishes bedy remsin in Burepe. His address 519 E. Walnut St., -
boplavilln,  Keatwsky, BoRANN//ap o ot U0l L

S/g/xww """"" TS BT
T e at tasrz L / L/ @m% 24.&/( «1//1’_7 /{%/ ,\

............................................... EORM-115-RE! TURNED.BY I'000770 - BOON
................................................................ 10 REMAIN IN_EGW0Pe.




‘ c
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. g\ S Ale. STATION. ' Plismes Gty.: 617,
% % D \\“,'AC: R TR T TR R R e A
¥
To be prepared in triplicate. ; DATE dan. £5,1922.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL® OF BODY

DISINTERMENT : ng : COMPARATIVE REPORT i
Records of G.R.S. Headquafters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1, e BALE,Montie Ee . oo 1000 Name) 'l Lo i HOWS | (il XL s
0 i AT T -t S AR IR, [ iR T L3 okl 0w sl
S TS LI TR R DS e L2 o RanK T ) SR O i
4. org. C0.4.111th Inf, s G iR el
PRRCLLE RS /NSO RSt e v L B 4 ) D D Lok e ATE
BRIRCE Do T RRERAY 2 el T S R (b) D.B L LIl e
Discrepancy found .upon disinterment ¢
7. Grave No. -1«16' : Sec.'____G __________ ‘15- .Grave NO_;. Sec"t‘ ---------- (
et D g B i Howab eI 1S R A ok 41 T ot D S :
el AN S e N 17. LT G A S
}8- Cemetery P A R L e .19. Commune or town Fismes . .
20. Dept. or County ______ BRn L i -l o0k Coun oy i S 5 = L N
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No. | s b TR v AL T S o, AN
23. Disinterred (Date) Jan. 25,1922, By ___ Roy M orRennyiidl i et i L
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name____Bale, Montie E, . serial No. _ 2002433
RATk. 1.y v ob 458 o ST R Organization _COe A, 111th Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Y/ﬁ /01’1 O yan No

,1 Y e Thor D100,

Slgnature Junlor Technlcal A581stant
RL. 7 v

PREPARATION

§ ) e : \ NN
26. What other means of identification were on body®? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Indentified by grave marker onmly.

R ST AT S

27. Condition of body Entirely degompo sed., Skeleton disarticulsted. . .

28. Naturecﬁ‘burialp4th“E%?ﬁpz.BurlQEH3degnif°rmr_

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
qUotied .abpyen ifrt S T KoRe

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Jam. 25,1922 py Roy M. Perry

31. Casket sealed by Roy M,--.,l.’_'r"‘_}i ) Pl .4 ,
: )
) 74 : b\K\
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor ( {04/ // Q/Aﬂuﬁmﬂ ANEID I
Roy (i, Perry N‘;



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box "Now (G294 05 Sor "l n it 8 ag e e

32. Designation of body:

Neme ______ Montie E. BAILE " Serial No.R002433
Rank __Pvt.  oOrganization_ C°°A0111thInf°
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent CemeteryQis_a_-eAi',sne., Amer .#608 ,8eringes-et-Nesles,Aisne
%4. Casket boxed and marked (Date) dJam. 25,1928 By rEREn Roy M. Berny 0N
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. /
SHlgnatizeNoIRGRRMSININ S DO CILO TSN | W=V ) o N i
R._Ric aI‘dS, lst Liéﬂt. QG o
36. Remarks None hid N LA OB 0 b S e £ S NI
37. Shipped‘from pointNoflOperatlan i (Date ) WA 1IN I R ORISR SR S e
TolipointofdiConcent rationmesuiieii it b fe "G00 g Rl b wl s S L ORI o e )
: (Name )
Conyoye Tt Ll L isic AT Siignature#ShippingaOfficonl Sl Se s Tansety ey Dy
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _____ ... __ . . _ a2, 0o ) W)
ByiiG o RS Represont ative .l laogn i el /ey il dimd il syl L fak i y C L VT
39, Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . ___________ . ______________
To Pormanent CemeteryOlSe-Aieme Amer.Cty,608 SERINGES-et-NASLES,Als
(Name )
COTIVOVOT A i auipta « B0 whle SN Signature Shipping Officer] 3\ ="/ .. &
L 3992 ReR¥cha
40 MiHocoiye dw’: Datie . Moy oot o ad MBI Tt o 0 0 M i 0 S b o AR
, 74 TAEE A
G.R.S. Representative _____ __ Qz‘}\\e\mc‘%’ﬁ”‘( _______________________________________________
41. Re 1nterrediéug;zz,lﬂﬁz,qialeaianl_.Gln.ﬁoﬁtfi)uingla_-lt-lIl.ﬂllﬂiAisntl--_
' (Date
495 GraveriNo L \RWEIUE (D U, PRy Lo iy T 0 A Sectioni mmme
43, PLOLRLOBY .. --viroianoiata N N Bow./ i aliis. Lo ;RIS T AR Aty
. — =N D
G.R.S. Representative. ._A,,f%ZT ____________ LR A
VuDoClear
Lte,Chaplain, Uside

tab



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A place. Fismes Cty, 617 .
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ... Jan. 25,1.922.
1. REMAINS OF Bale, llontde E. SERIAL NUMBER.....‘...ZQ.Q_EA:Z.S .............................. A
RANK Evi. ORGANIZATION.. C0e Ae 111th Inf,
2. Disinterred (date) : I'rom (give complete location) :
Jan., 25,1982, Gro. 116. Sec. G. Plot 3. Cty. 617.
ByykGroupusss Lo b S oy el 5 P ET ST Pk R Ayt
3. Reburiedi{date): Auge22,1922 In (give complete location) : Gr 20 ,Block D,
Row 34 ,0ise-Aisne Cem,608,Serinmges et Nesles(Aisne)
LN ’ Lined
By : Group ....L8= burial grovup  Unit e Nature of reburial . egelkaet
4. Report as to nature ol original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
_ Entirely decomposed. Skeleton disarticulated. 6ft Earth, ... ...
WeBNGlap and o rm, | [ r e R L R R O
5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.... B N D1 Eraveimarkerke i SR ) ST
(6) Other means ol identification found upon disiriterment, and general remarks :
Tdas vl ied iy exaxe mackensoul R S ¢

6. What does examination of hody show asregards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement). .. Indiscernable due

(6) Weight (estimated) to deg ompositiom .
(¢) Hair—Color
Quantity
Chavacteristics
(d) 1air on [ace—Color
Location

Quantity

(#) Permanent marks on body (cld scars, peculiarities,

or missing parts)

brohe i YT (A . bR : 290123 R4 B SR 6 N7

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) Back of skull fractured.
_Right ulna and radius miscing. Right pelvis missing, Right femur
_fractured upper third,fragments missing. Lower jaw missing, .

= 5 fEEC

7. Disinterment B 7 7
supervised by ezt LY U ... Approved : Yo
Royfm. erry
N P / y - ; *e/ x
8. IHIHHI{II (j,i/ c:)(gf /

supervised by

(Title).

Ty TS e Appﬂ;\fﬁd:
Ll aldd el YD



y @ ®

COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF RASAINS DATA

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD:

pile #19185

RN el e s T Ly . Ser. No

BALE, Mon%ie B, T ‘ 2002435 }Typ DA~

Gos-hy -1tth Infantry - o ]

) Date ‘of death §§9§§ ¥ J PG
( C o e 2 3 8/12,/x8 ........ SCLRPLLE AN e T Sl iy & K/A ...........

II. REGISTRATION CARD.~(Check Reg., Card Inf.against Loc.Ind.Inf.):

(a) Grave Nowgqg Rov ... @wa - Plot 3. vect. @ Y2 paa

(b) Fmerg. Address...

Frank Bale {father), 1109 W. Broadway, Louilsville,Ky: -

- . - - . pitge] P <
III.Files of soldiers dying frcm contegious diseases ckR & AL

Va

VI. Form 115 forwerded to G.R.S.Hoboken, N.J. FJAN 18 192] 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY RECUESTS
Date of Relationship
end Source . 20U a1 g T L TR A Desires Action tas<cen
............................................................................................. P e S (1
:/
P a4 anBa ——
A ! W VAR 10U 1921 -
ViIi. Form 115 received from G.R.S5. Heboken, NuaJ......cociii . 0. .. B8, A gl e
COUNTRY CRMETERY NO. . SREET 4@,
701, O EORNM 115-4 -

sugu st , 1920 : /

‘ s 4 V0 R A
0'66 : »;féﬁ,; (~d 2



doanrn th&m:'z to) Washing’ .
rdofory 115 zorr

'@ by--;r--_- L oibn 12

/

,ﬁgm:l 15 A Cqrrac todlhy e i WAR. DEPARTIENT
m corrected bh}_{;?_?_ﬁ;_ghe Quartermaster General of the -Army
Washington

G+R.S5. Form 8-W-A-0
Information reduested of A,G,O. Date 3/17/21.

File No. Requistration, Sk fi::CIAL)

From: The Quartermaster General, U, S. Amy, { Cemeterial Dlms;on) Lghys
Rok The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N.W,,Washington,D,C,
Subject: Information redquired for G.R.S,

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Redquest
confirmation of all information shown.

.,

::j' ‘ g A
Surname Bale C)‘\ iEy DEgE @t ElcEua 8/12./18.{94—7‘“,Y
i s 5 £ o mane Mentle—Tvm ., ' . g. Oause of.death /e P
or (lMontie I, )f (
L c. Serial Number 2002433 &7\ . h, Authority (C.0.7) 2
- o ,( IS« (.&,,l

T ) i, ¥
ﬂ P g!"d d, Organization Coe 4, 1]},\1&% LD e Emerécncgj };fis.l_f;(/nm
’ ».’_, e’

é;{‘;‘x‘ i O7 -,

! %’E B Rank - Pvte 077 . r Mcldulgl’fS?llﬂ el le A’@/
‘ R
BODY *ESCRIPLION DENTAL CHARTS®
(See page #2 of the Servi~~ Record) e s o

tment Madeey&nlnahlqn.‘pmor to enlistment,
. a, Age of enlistment pgius
ey S‘crl rout teeth missing

b. %Collox of eyes A\)P\“A /}9 : j ik
876J 43 20 1 2308806 78

¢, | €ollorvof hair Y .\p.ppcr right upper Jeft
- °‘°.° 7t ; I

qe N | y
File NG 87,66 4582 11 %804 ofc 78

lower right lowerleft

and /

iy
¢

d..  Height
o, Weight
- Permanent marks

wwsical cdefects at
istment (0ld fractures or breaks)

'
Qualtc er General,U,S§,A,

/ 3 1’1 ,,4"{‘ 2 (E-;/ ’ v
."'d:; ) 5/2(")//2_/
24 T ETERY NO“ 617 \ mﬂ it

/ }{- I . C‘YTIF‘R

ﬁg/// o T
—~ " S b

o . SiEED Ne3 50 AN Yot . Lﬁ ut, O IloC
e By I.W. 3 ‘\‘*5?,—__\

= 3e12 AT



120 S o ARG

ARG e T S

Fuo Hos 29,8 oem.mv.cor.ar.'-, S A S P
(BaLz, doutle @) o 2 LT R
_71&".' Beﬁjamn' 7+ Balo, AT 2 o
Rl 519 mﬂt U:.iuuﬁ Sto' : A, i LT AR,
Déar sir;- ‘
.me,.pt ot snﬂ) ;m(; mquxr,; aueu‘ uhlm‘s m.u, ‘ Qe e & i O

198, rémhw o Uhe reutins of your gouy the late Pxi-j
Cvate [ontle 3. Buids soriul uwaer "'JOsuuu. ouupz.u,\, s
~111th Infantyy, 1is uc‘mwlo\h;ud.

. Inbt uc,tlunu huvo ueen Jseund thsl youy l'bf{ueut
T e N huve tlm :unx..ms left ing ’rL.nue Toy bux ml TR e L3 Fathe 1
R PR b 1 A'aerloe.ux CU.JeLery Jee cooaplivd withs ' Tou ere: FANAYEL 201
AR A e L e gruve site will alveys Le m&.inttziued ua & it ing
momorim. oL the ;m.e bu.t.dlul"ﬁ sucrifice.

v "'ho Do,»:tmnt dBSirﬁa 0" oamey tu ,wu PVELLY 0 .
aggurance 04 ils nn:wutw in yuur beru»vamunt. s - g J

By uutuori ty of the Qw.rt.urmst: big Gom ral;

R e mwmcm. b
ml)t&in’ “Q.¢£000Qfl X R’
Officer iu Clinrges -

_AFBYI.-“,

I R R ¢ IS .’umm :

\ buoutivﬂ lcbb ibt&nt.
W R Y = TR
o L‘T'Vl: : ),f'\ . ey AT

e 0

Sl
£g/omr L AENE S e




O T ® @ - 50
(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921) s o/
WAR DEPARTMENT |
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
AWASHINGREN
Hoboken, N.d.
- )
JAN 27 1921
FROM: (‘hlef Cemeterial Division, O \I G.
W ’
To: Mr, Benjami n:g Bale, Goo Lou:.sv::. ig, Ky.
t’f

Pvt, Montie -E, Bale, Ser. No. 2002435, Co, A, lillgh Inf,

/QL—, P e Y 2 o VA

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct. them. Make corrections o/reverse side, of this
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General,

CuarLES C. PIEROE,
Lieut. Colonel, U. 8. Army

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives are STILL

LIVING. /y_,v, Mo 1 Pl @ %aﬂ,u: —0 L /&4,0«-47

Was soldier married ? _____ TR L)

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. : TOWN. STATE.
Vi — e < d
S Wik AT ST P B! / -t (—
it s e b SO T /2 -t a 7%/ O e T
YA GBI e

P O ST YR R e e e .7y A2 -;-,-L-? - T

Seldiez’s- dhildrdnii @iz L AEHLODE AL A 117 i (AGITGITE S/ GTATIAE ¢ VIV EO% &1 9 8 Qs W S0 0 0 AN il it
(Name oldest first.)

Brothers. { 2 -.j.a_mm;_&_:_g__“:gf ___________ M (&G, 4 _gﬂ CM"(

B e L R A N S L R iy P L W R S oM R S R R A T S A N I T

ost Arst ) Anlig B} SO AL UGG Dbl 20T 0T S L e g e I el T il
J S e SR T PRI TR T NP U ARG IRIR e Sl i B Vs
Si QIES BT s MY ST Y SV T TV 27 2O AR Sl TR MARIRT ONIIS Sorlily. o B0 gl 1203 ol LR e
(Nam
est s! ) o A R N e oA A e T A1 ORI R S oG R L AR e e AN R R - Y

Date 2 l%"" /y Z! Signature.____

Address. 301 €.V “’Z”“’“‘ A OLM"M‘@ Relationship._.___ . % _______________________________

ImporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 7860 (OVER.)



I, the undersigned, am the /éﬂ ] .. and nearest living next of kin of the within-named

(R utinnship )

soldier, and desire the following (hqposltmn of his remains, viz:
(Stnke out all except the one showmg the disposition desired.)

1. As ; 15 sheet.
2. T ) ermss shipped—to _
. (Name.)
(R RIStation) ) " S uNs A ¢ o Sy SRR ) T T SRR
3. To and—lmed R ST L et O, 9 L National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature /7 ﬂ?/ﬂ e 7 ﬂ [(,év

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the chlldren should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE ‘in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

avy ; {‘5
Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS mll be issted by-this gffige upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of geniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no.biothers, rank mnext in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, Hg wuka has remarried she forfeits her right,

and the next of kin ag given above will make decision. ‘r,; 2 C . /) 3—7860
\ i, R L-‘/
h 4 i 3 4

g g

FEB icimy



G,R.S. Form No. 121.

®

CEMETFRIAL DIVISION

Ciassifj«ition GRAVES REGISTRATION SFRVICE
Adi: ) RFCGISTRATION SECTION
/}AF@‘TI”/DUV Date ? / 5}/ _ZO
To: Registration Files Sub~Section \ = z
Subject: Adjustments made on Registration Files a g:
a2
1, Chaﬁges as checked have been made in the Registration Files w‘}chgf L
will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification Files.
ADD. | ADD,
it CQORP, | DATA CORP.|_DATA]
File Number f Burial 1
Name Date of Reburial
grat
Serial Number Buyrial-Informaticon S
Rank NearestRelative
: =
Organization Notified Nearest Belative o
Cause of Death Blue Card thrown out
Dats of Death Vhite Card set up
Caswalty Cablgram Number

0.K. Alphabstical Files 4.8 -2,0- A

O¥orginization Files

Orr—t=xve rilss

[ Cards attached,

8-17/ME

v Cace

Doyt

-

Cemstery Audit Departfent
[

Investigation & Adjustment Dept,

A ;

/1
(



